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Los Altos Golf Association Individual Low Net LAGA F... Dashboard Round 1 Leaderboard
Hint: Click on anything in blue to see more details.
Hint: If you have questions about Course Handicap™, please navigate to the Handicap Analysis page.
¥ Re-score / Print / Adjust Leaderboard / TV Display
Player Purse Summary
Individual Low Net March 1-2025 Expand All
Flight 1
Pos. Player forar fotl Purse
Net Net
1 Anderson, Chris -5 67 $120.00
2 Escobar, Andrew -3 69 $95.00
3 Hewell, Joe 2 70 $85.00
4 Farmer, Robert - 71 $75.00
5 Fajardo, Evan E 72 $65.00
6 Murdoch, Ken + 73 $20.00
7 Clair, Jason +3 75 $0.00
8 Infante, Marcos +3 75 $0.00
9 Mesich, John +3 75 $0.00 H
10 Romero, Andrew +3 75 $0.00 E
11 Roybal, Larry +3 75 $0.00 P
12 Padilla, Chad +6 78 $0.00 @
13 Hinkle, Bryan +6 78 $0.00
14 Shettlesworth, Ron +7 79 $0.00
15 Leyba, Joe +7 79 $0.00
16 Bausano, Brent +7 79 $0.00
17 Blair, Gary +11 83 $0.00
18 Bodmer, Brian +13 85 $0.00
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Flight 3

Pos.
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Player

Simons, Andy
Fajardo, Rudy
Thompson, Aaron
Williams, Andrew
Lower, Alexander
Sherwood, Floyd
Trujillo, Ray
Cornell, Craig
Omalley, Mike
Kiolbasa, David
Gonzales, Jerry
Luna, Daniel
Smith, William
Strader, Brian
Riker, Jim

Flores, Bill
Chavez, Larry
Dickson, Stephen

Montoya, Aaron

Player

Wood, Michael
Ganeko, Takeshi

Iverson, Wallace

Cunningham, Gene

Ruscetti, Tony
Narvaez, Joe
Durand, Prudy
Holtzclaw, Mark
Sena, Roland
Sanchez, Ed
Bessette, Terry
Anderson, Dean
Bodmer, Connie

Simoes, Anthony

Tournament Results

To Par
Net

+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+8
+9
+11

+12

To Par
Net

+1

+1

+2

+4

+4

+5

+7

+11

+11

Total
Net

68
68
70
72
72
72
74
74
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
80
81
83
84

Total
Net

70
70
71
72
72
73
73
74
76
76
77
79
83
83

Purse

$120.00
$95.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Purse

$120.00
$95.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Flight 5
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Sanchez, Chuck

Player

Blair, Gloria
Owens, Michael
Ward, Seth
Wright, Glenn
Pino, Anthony
Allers, Phillip
Parker, Keith
Renfro, Mike
Jojola, Jon
Frazee, Tim
Greathouse, Jeff
Billy, Delbert
Lopez, Anthony
Bray, Jason
Montoya, Ralph
Olds, Scott
Owens, Dustin
Lopez, Jim

Kaplan, lan

Player

Riensche, Cj
Wagner, Steven
Melby, Stephen
Ruscetti, Joey
O'connell, Joseph
Martinez, John
Bendaw, William
Sena, Tom
Nystrom, John
Wilson, Mike

Woods, Stevie

Tournament Results

To Par
Net

+1
+1
+2
+2
+4
+5
+6
+8
+8
+9
+11

+12

To Par
Net

2
+3
+4
+7

+7

+7
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Total
Net

68
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
74
74
76
77
78
80
80
81
83
84

Total
Net

66
68
69
69
70
72
74
75
76
79
79

70

$0.00

Purse

$120.00
$95.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Purse

$120.00
$95.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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13 Brekhus, Johan

14 Martinez, Richie

15 Leon, Carlos

16 Cunningham, Chris
17 Wortman, Tanner

Indi full handicap; skins

Flight 1

Player

Murdoch, Ken
Anderson, Chris
Clair, Jason
Hewell, Joe
Hinkle, Bryan

Escobar, Andrew

Flight 2

Player

Simons, Andy
Sherwood, Floyd
Omalley, Mike
Cornell, Craig

Flight 3

Player

Simoes, Anthony
Iverson, Wallace
Sena, Roland
Narvaez, Joe
Holtzclaw, Mark
Anderson, Dean

Bodmer, Connie

Flight 4

Player

+9
+9
+15
+17

+21

Total Purse Allocated: $2,300.00

Skins Purse
2 $37.00
2 $37.00
1 $18.00
1 $18.00
1 $18.00
1 $18.00
Skins Purse
1 $37.00
1 $37.00
1 $37.00
1 $37.00
Skins Purse
2 $37.00
1 $18.00
1 $18.00
1 $18.00
1 $18.00
1 $18.00
1 $18.00
Skins Purse

Tournament Results

81 $0.00

81 $0.00
87 $0.00
89 $0.00
93 $0.00
Expand All
Details

Eagle on 5, Birdie on 11
Birdie on 4, Birdie on 18
Double Eagle on 14
Birdie on 15
Eagle on 8
Birdie on 13

Details

Eagle on 1
Eagle on 18
Eagle on 14
Birdie on 9

Details

Eagle on 9, Birdie on 11
Eagle on 3
Birdie on 4
Eagle on1
Eagle on 16
Birdie on 15
Eagleon 6

Details
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Ward, Seth 1 $30.00 Eagle on 16

Parker, Keith 1 $30.00 Eagle on 14
Wright, Glenn 1 $30.00 Eagle on 18

Blair, Gloria 1 $30.00 Eagle on 3
Flight 5

Player Skins Purse Details
Riensche, Cj 2 $30.00 Eagle on 4, Birdie on 11
Melby, Stephen 2 $30.00 Birdie on 3, Eagle on 9
Cunningham, Chris 1 $15.00 Eagle on 18
Leon, Carlos 1 $15.00 Eagle on 12
Sena, Tom 1 $15.00 Eagle on 2
Nystrom, John 1 $15.00 Eagle on 13
Wagner, Steven 1 $15.00 Eagle on 8
O'connell, Xavier 1 $15.00 Double Eagle on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $739.00

Tournament Results
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