





<u>Los Altos Golf Association</u> <u>Individual Low Net LAGA F... Dashboard</u> <u>Round 1</u> <u>Leaderboard</u>

Hint: Click on anything in blue to see more details.

Hint: If you have questions about Course Handicap[™], please navigate to the Handicap Analysis page.

Re-score / Print / Adjust Leaderboard / TV Display

Player Purse Summary

Individual Low Net March 1-2025

Expand All

ight 1				
Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Anderson, Chris	-5	67	\$120.00
2	Escobar, Andrew	-3	69	\$95.00
3	Hewell, Joe	-2	70	\$85.00
4	Farmer, Robert	-1	71	\$75.00
5	Fajardo, Evan	E	72	\$65.00
6	Murdoch, Ken	+1	73	\$20.00
7	Clair, Jason	+3	75	\$0.00
8	Infante, Marcos	+3	75	\$0.00
9	Mesich, John	+3	75	\$0.00
10	Romero, Andrew	+3	75	\$0.00
11	Roybal, Larry	+3	75	\$0.00
12	Padilla, Chad	+6	78	\$0.00
13	Hinkle, Bryan	+6	78	\$0.00
14	Shettlesworth, Ron	+7	79	\$0.00
15	Leyba, Joe	+7	79	\$0.00
16	Bausano, Brent	+7	79	\$0.00
17	Blair, Gary	+11	83	\$0.00
18	Bodmer, Brian	+13	85	\$0.00

Tournament Results

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	
1	Simons, Andy	-4	68	\$120.00	
2	Fajardo, Rudy	-4	68	\$95.00	
3	Thompson, Aaron	-2	70	\$85.00	
4	Williams, Andrew	E	72	\$75.00	
5	Lower, Alexander	E	72	\$65.00	
6	Sherwood, Floyd	E	72	\$20.00	
7	Trujillo, Ray	+2	74	\$0.00	
8	Cornell, Craig	+2	74	\$0.00	
9	Omalley, Mike	+3	75	\$0.00	
10	Kiolbasa, David	+3	75	\$0.00	
11	Gonzales, Jerry	+4	76	\$0.00	
12	Luna, Daniel	+4	76	\$0.00	
13	Smith, William	+4	76	\$0.00	
14	Strader, Brian	+5	77	\$0.00	
15	Riker, Jim	+5	77	\$0.00	
16	Flores, Bill	+8	80	\$0.00	
17	Chavez, Larry	+9	81	\$0.00	
18	Dickson, Stephen	+11	83	\$0.00	
19	Montoya, Aaron	+12	84	\$0.00	
Flight 3	<u> </u>			'	
Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	
1	Wood, Michael	-2	70	\$120.00	
2	Ganeko, Takeshi	-2	70	\$95.00	
3	Iverson, Wallace	-1	71	\$85.00	
4	Cunningham, Gene	Е	72	\$75.00	_ -
5	Ruscetti, Tony	E	72	\$65.00	
6	Narvaez, Joe	+1	73	\$20.00	- I
7	Durand, Prudy	+1	73	\$0.00	_ (
8	Holtzclaw, Mark	+2	74	\$0.00	
9	Sena, Roland	+4	76	\$0.00	
10	Sanchez, Ed	+4	76	\$0.00	
11	Bessette, Terry	+5	77	\$0.00	
12	Anderson, Dean	+7	79	\$0.00	
13	Bodmer, Connie	+11	83	\$0.00	
14	Simoes, Anthony	+11	83	\$0.00	

1 DNF	Sanchez, Chuck	-	1 DNF	\$0.00
Flight 4				
Des	Discourse	To Par	Total	Demos
Pos.	Player	Net	Net	Purse
1	Blair, Gloria	-4	68	\$120.00
2	Owens, Michael	-1	71	\$95.00
3	Ward, Seth	-1	71	\$85.00
4	Wright, Glenn	E	72	\$75.00
5	Pino, Anthony	E	72	\$65.00
6	Allers, Phillip	E	72	\$20.00
7	Parker, Keith	E	72	\$0.00
8	Renfro, Mike	+1	73	\$0.00
9	Jojola, Jon	+1	73	\$0.00
10	Frazee, Tim	+2	74	\$0.00
11	Greathouse, Jeff	+2	74	\$0.00
12	Billy, Delbert	+4	76	\$0.00
13	Lopez, Anthony	+5	77	\$0.00
14	Bray, Jason	+6	78	\$0.00
15	Montoya, Ralph	+8	80	\$0.00
16	Olds, Scott	+8	80	\$0.00
17	Owens, Dustin	+9	81	\$0.00
18	Lopez, Jim	+11	83	\$0.00
19	Kaplan, lan	+12	84	\$0.00
Flight 5				
		To Par	Total	
Pos.	Player	Net	Net	Purse
1	Riensche, Cj	-6	66	\$120.00
2	Wagner, Steven	-4	68	\$95.00
3	Melby, Stephen	-3	69	\$85.00
4	Ruscetti, Joey	-3	69	\$75.00
5	O'connell, Joseph	-2	70	\$65.00
6	Martinez, John	E	72	\$20.00
7	Bendaw, William	+2	74	\$0.00
8	Sena, Tom	+3	75	\$0.00
9	Nystrom, John	+4	76	\$0.00
10	Wilson, Mike	+7	79	\$0.00
11	Woods, Stevie	+7	79	\$0.00
17	O'coppoll Yavior	+7	70	¢0.00

13	Brekhus, Johan	+9	81	\$0.00
14	Martinez, Richie	+9	81	\$0.00
15	Leon, Carlos	+15	87	\$0.00
16	Cunningham, Chris	+17	89	\$0.00
17	Wortman, Tanner	+21	93	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$2,300.00

: £	l handicap;	
Indi tili	i nandican'	evine
III GI TUI	Hanalcab.	SKIIIS

Expand All

Flight 1			
Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Murdoch, Ken	2	\$37.00	Eagle on 5, Birdie on 11
Anderson, Chris	2	\$37.00	Birdie on 4, Birdie on 18
Clair, Jason	1	\$18.00	Double Eagle on 14
Hewell, Joe	1	\$18.00	Birdie on 15
Hinkle, Bryan	1	\$18.00	Eagle on 8
Escobar, Andrew	1	\$18.00	Birdie on 13
Flight 2			
Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Simons, Andy	1	\$37.00	Eagle on 11
Sherwood, Floyd	1	\$37.00	Eagle on 18
Omalley, Mike	1	\$37.00	Eagle on 14
Cornell, Craig	1	\$37.00	Birdie on 9
Flight 3			
Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Simoes, Anthony	2	\$37.00	Eagle on 9, Birdie on 11
Iverson, Wallace	1	\$18.00	Eagle on 3
Sena, Roland	1	\$18.00	Birdie on 4
Narvaez, Joe	1	\$18.00	Eagle on 1
Holtzclaw, Mark	1	\$18.00	Eagle on 16
Anderson, Dean	1	\$18.00	Birdie on 15
Bodmer, Connie	1	\$18.00	Eagle on 6
Flight 4		·	
Player	Skins	Purse	Details

Tournament Results

·		·	
Parker, Keith	1	\$30.00	Eagle on 14
Wright, Glenn	1	\$30.00	Eagle on 18
Blair, Gloria	1	\$30.00	Eagle on 3
Flight 5			
Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Riensche, Cj	2	\$30.00	Eagle on 4, Birdie on 11
Melby, Stephen	2	\$30.00	Birdie on 3, Eagle on 9
Cunningham, Chris	1	\$15.00	Eagle on 18
Leon, Carlos	1	\$15.00	Eagle on 12
Sena, Tom	1	\$15.00	Eagle on 2
Nystrom, John	1	\$15.00	Eagle on 13
Wagner, Steven	1	\$15.00	Eagle on 8
O'connell, Xavier	1	\$15.00	Double Eagle on 14

\$30.00

Eagle on 16

Ward, Seth